
2024

DAY DATE PRIZE NO. WINNER CITY

Sat Apr 20 $770.00 08716 PETER SEMENUK FONTHILL

Sat Apr 27 * *no draw* *races cancelled*

Sat May 04 $915.00 08477 *UNCLAIMED* *UNCLAIMED*

Sat May 11 * *no draw* *races cancelled*

Sat May 18 $1,620.00 07549 PAMELA LALONDE ST CATHARINES

Mon May 20 $1,720.00 01182 PETER LOEWEN ST CATHARINES

Sat May 25 $1,190.00 02722 DOUGLAS ARSENAULT LINCOLN

Sat Jun 01 $3,430.00 433497 LINDSEY MCNULTY ST CATHARINES

Sat Jun 08 $730.00 17414 CARMELA COLANGELO RIDGEVILLE

Sat Jun 15 $2,280.00 17375 TAYLOR WIEBE ST CATHARINES

Sat Jun 22 $1,400.00 14069 FRED CARLETON N O T L

Sat Jun 29 * *no draw* *races cancelled*

Sat Jul 06 $1,450.00 11305 MATTHEW GOIT DUNNVILLE

Sat Jul 13 $1,700.00 29330 MELISSA SPICER ST CATHARINES 

Sat Jul 20 $1,370.00 12865 LEE DUBOIS BEAMSVILLE 

Sat Jul 27 $1,710.00 27003 WAYNE THURLOW ST CATHARINES

Sat Aug 03 $1,300.00 21485 ROSS DUFF FONTHILL

Mon Aug 05 * *no draw* *races cancelled*

Sat Aug 10 $1,550.00 20377 DAN SMOLDERS MERLIN

Sat Aug 17 * *no draw* *races cancelled*

Sat Aug 24 $1,440.00 22218 CAROLE McPHERSON ST ANNS

Sat Aug 31 $1,530.00 22768 STEVE LOBSINGER THOROLD

Sat Sep 07 $1,235.00 33608 JAY WARNER THOROLD

Sat Sep 14 $3,865.00 30854 TERESA CASHMORE WELLAND

MERRITTVILLE 50/50 WINNERS


